
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

France

Italy

Poland

Hungary

Serbia

Portugal

Czech Republic

Croatia

Spain

Slovakia

11

15

19

20

22

22

25

27

27

32

5,979

4,583

4,190

9,199

7,825

5,930

2,627

2,542

2,483

1,690

1,942

1,348

1,774

4,614

5,790

3,159

732

835

797

655

2 - 2 - 3 - 4

3 - 3 - 4 - 5

3 - 4 - 5 - 7

1 - 1 - 9 - 9

1 - 2 - 9 -10

1 - 2 - 9 -10

5 - 6 - 7 - 7

5 - 6 - 8 - 8

4 - 6 - 7 -10

6 - 8 - 8 -10

433

361

461

28

86

108

299

203

229

131

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

TEAM RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:13:08 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Kostic

Bakó

Varga

Pereira

Encarnado

Vaillant

Damay

Radanovic

Krzyzak

Lorenzini

Deslandes

Saggioro

Corradi

Blondin

Woszczyk

Lomas Gomez

Mesarek

Kaprak

Tippl

Zagli

Torres Blanquer

Valentin

Péter

Viktor

Joao

Maguel

Rony

Jason

Lazar

Bartosz

Alessandro

Maxence

Edoardo

Cristian

Luc

Hubert

Jose Manuel

Karla

Lukasz

Michal

Andrea

Sara

Serbia

Hungary

Hungary

Portugal

Portugal

France

France

Serbia

Poland

Italy

France

Italy

Italy

France

Poland

Spain

Croatia

Poland

Czech Republic

Italy

Spain

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

5,790

4,614

3,982

1,953

3,159

1,942

1,490

1,307

1,774

1,331

1,251

1,236

1,348

1,296

1,123

769

835

758

716

668

797

13

7

8

10

44

147

148

3

175

100

98

99

98

40

153

74

69

67

96

64

79

2

6

3

3

8

8

4

7

7

4

2

1

9

6

9

4

5

3

3

6

6

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Time
14:15:21 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Vinkovic

Gargalik

Polívka

Svatek

Carbona Juanola

Krištof

Rudnik

Horbat

Vajsabel

Bartošik

Putak Ivic

Carneiro

Gava

Vido

Keri

Pinheiro

Lukic

Garcia Alcantud

Lauko

Marko

Patrik

Miroslav

Šimon

Arnau

Tomáš

Martyna

Marko

Gabriel

Pavol

Petar

Ricardina

Aleksandar

Roland

Dominik

Marta

Marija

Manuel

Miroslav

Croatia

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Spain

Czech Republic

Poland

Croatia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Croatia

Portugal

Serbia

Hungary

Hungary

Portugal

Serbia

Spain

Slovakia

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

725

655

609

732

632

570

535

584

451

409

398

467

403

392

211

351

325

285

175

47

50

29

91

65

83

66

49

37

35

38

20

20

8

5

34

50

11

9

7

7

5

1

8

9

1

2

5

2

9

5

4

10

8

10

10

1

10

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Time
14:15:21 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

KOSTIC Valentin

ENCARNADO Maguel

LORENZINI Alessandro

BLONDIN Luc

KAPRAK Lukasz

VINKOVIC Marko

KRIŠTOF Tomáš

VAJSABEL Gabriel

VIDO Roland

GARCIA ALCANTUD Manuel

Serbia

Portugal

Italy

France

Poland

Croatia

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Hungary

Spain

5,790

3,159

1,331

1,296

758

725

570

451

392

285

13

44

100

40

67

47

83

37

8

11

2

8

4

6

3

7

9

5

10

1

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector A

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:08:48 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PEREIRA Joao

RADANOVIC Lazar

DESLANDES Maxence

LOMAS GOMEZ Jose Manuel

ZAGLI Andrea

POLÍVKA Miroslav

RUDNIK Martyna

PUTAK IVIC Petar

KERI Dominik

LAUKO Miroslav

Portugal

Serbia

France

Spain

Italy

Czech Republic

Poland

Croatia

Hungary

Slovakia

1,953

1,307

1,251

769

668

609

535

398

211

175

10

3

98

74

64

29

66

38

5

9

3

7

2

4

6

5

1

9

8

10

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector B

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:08:49 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BAKÓ Péter

DAMAY Jason

SAGGIORO Edoardo

WOSZCZYK Hubert

TIPPL Michal

GARGALIK Patrik

CARBONA JUANOLA Arnau

HORBAT Marko

CARNEIRO Ricardina

LUKIC Marija

Hungary

France

Italy

Poland

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Spain

Croatia

Portugal

Serbia

4,614

1,490

1,236

1,123

716

655

632

584

467

325

7

148

99

153

96

50

65

49

20

50

6

4

1

9

3

7

8

2

5

10

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector C

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:08:50 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

VARGA Viktor

VAILLANT Rony

KRZYZAK Bartosz

CORRADI Cristian

MESAREK Karla

TORRES BLANQUER Sara

SVATEK Šimon

BARTOŠIK Pavol

GAVA Aleksandar

PINHEIRO Marta

Hungary

France

Poland

Italy

Croatia

Spain

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Serbia

Portugal

3,982

1,942

1,774

1,348

835

797

732

409

403

351

8

147

175

98

69

79

91

35

20

34

3

8

7

9

5

6

1

2

4

10

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector D

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:08:50 President of Jury


